
Bentley Cricket Club 2005

Overall

GJ Johnson (Gavin)

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct

07-May Sat 1st XI Springfield League Away C 3 104* ??? 17
08-May Sun 1st XI Horndon-On-The-Hill Village Cup Home 3 91       Stumped ??? 9
14-May Sat 1st XI Pegasus & Corringham League Home C 3 14       L.B.W. ??? 2 2
21-May Sat 1st XI Hatfield Peverel League Away C 3 5       L.B.W. ???
28-May Sat 1st XI South Weald League Home C 3 72* ??? 11
04-Jun Sat 1st XI Ekco Monarchs &Trojans League Away C 3 44       Caught ??? 5
11-Jun Sat 1st XI Little Baddow League Home C 3 44       L.B.W. ??? 7
18-Jun Sat 1st XI High Roding League Away C 3 48       Caught ??? 4 1
20-Jun Mon 1st XI Shenfield Max Taylor Away C 3 73* ??? 1 7
25-Jun Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding League Away C 3 46       Bowled ??? 4
27-Jun Mon 1st XI South Weald Max Taylor Home C 3 0       Caught ??? 1
02-Jul Sat 1st XI Galleywood League Home C 4 0       Run Out ???
03-Jul Sun 1st XI Hutton Friendly Home 3 36       Caught ??? 5
04-Jul Mon 1st XI Navestock Max Taylor Home C
09-Jul Sat 1st XI Springfield League Home C 3 92* ??? 13
16-Jul Sat 1st XI Pegasus & Corringham League Away C 1
17-Jul Sun 1st XI Presidents XI Friendly Home 7 81* ??? 16
23-Jul Sat 1st XI Hatfield Peverel League Home C 3 112       Caught ??? 17 1
06-Aug Sat 1st XI Ekco Monarchs &Trojans League Home C
13-Aug Sat 1st XI Little Baddow League Away C 3 40       Caught ??? 1 3
20-Aug Sat 1st XI High Roding League Home C 3 12       Run Out ???
27-Aug Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding League Home C 3 0       Caught ??? 1
03-Sep Sat 1st XI Galleywood League Away C 3 20       L.B.W. ??? 4
04-Sep Sun 1st XI Rapheal Friendly Home 2 5       Run Out ??? 1
11-Sep Sun 1st XI Stort Friendly Away 3 43* ??? 6

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---
Total (25 Mch / 22 Inn) 20 C 982 ??? 2 131 7

@

61.38  Av
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